
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name=
UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801120000
10841

01/12/1998
01:33:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
TERESA

199803200000
98701

03/20/1998
01:20:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
GEORGE E

199803200000
98911

03/20/1998
02:15:31

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
JANICE

199807090002
60531

07/09/1998
12:59:56

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE
CO

199505150001
26261

199807150002
68481

07/15/1998
11:47:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
TILGHMAN E
JR

199604050001
10961

199808140003
16021

08/14/1998
11:46:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199806220002
30751

199809010003
41481

09/01/1998
11:54:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITTSETT,
JEREMIAH
BLAINE

199705090001
45431

199809110003
55851

09/11/1998
09:26:11

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COBB, CAROL
L

199508290002
38411

199809160003
62351

09/16/1998
12:20:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808040002
97491

199810270004
21151

10/27/1998
11:25:40

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808040002
97491

199811050004
37751

11/05/1998
02:17:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RICHEY,
PATRICIA B

199806020002
01771

199811230004
64721

11/23/1998
10:30:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, LISA D

199811240004
68391

11/24/1998
11:36:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LITTLETON,
ANGELA
MERGET

199801150000
15791

01/15/1998
01:09:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MAYS, JIMMY
W

199705060001
40531



199802050000
38821

02/05/1998
10:20:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LANE, MERLE 199508240002
33101

199803020000
69951

03/02/1998
01:17:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEAY, KATHY

199803030000
72481

03/03/1998
11:27:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
CORNICE L

199604080001
14891

199803060000
79141

03/06/1998
01:02:31

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROSENOW,
BRIAN L

199510090002
81801

199804220001
45151

04/22/1998
01:15:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLETON,
ANGELA
MERGET

199807010002
47731

07/01/1998
02:10:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HANVEY,
TERESA LYNN

199609030002
88111

199807170002
71511

07/17/1998
09:40:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEEZUNG, JO

199807170002
72601

07/17/1998
12:20:26

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEEZUNG, JO

199808270003
35191

08/27/1998
10:47:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
JOY D

199708290002
77181

199809010003
40901

09/01/1998
10:20:35

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LONG,
THOMAS A

199604020001
06071

199810130003
99341

10/13/1998
01:04:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CONLEY,
GWEN M

199611250003
89181

199811230004
64701

11/23/1998
10:26:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LITTLETON,
ANGELA
MERGET

199804220001
45151

199812070004
85571

12/07/1998
11:04:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, JERRY
RANDAL

199703280000
95971

199812110004
93351

12/11/1998
08:31:38

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DUKE, JAMES
EDWARD

199704020001
00211

199812140004
97891

12/14/1998
03:31:33

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAMER,
KEVIN W

199706120001
85431

199812150005
00011

12/15/1998
02:21:07

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COMBS,
CHANTAL
MARIE

199709250003
08811


