Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801120000 10841	01/12/1998 01:33:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, TERESA						
199803200000 98701	03/20/1998 01:20:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, GEORGE E						
199803200000 98911	03/20/1998 02:15:31	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, JANICE						
199807090002 60531	07/09/1998 12:59:56	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO					199505150001 26261	
199807150002 68481	07/15/1998 11:47:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, TILGHMAN E JR					199604050001 10961	
199808140003 16021	08/14/1998 11:46:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199806220002 30751	
199809010003 41481	09/01/1998 11:54:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITTSETT, JEREMIAH BLAINE					199705090001 45431	
199809110003 55851	09/11/1998 09:26:11	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB, CAROL L					199508290002 38411	
199809160003 62351	09/16/1998 12:20:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199808040002 97491	
199810270004 21151	10/27/1998 11:25:40	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199808040002 97491	
199811050004 37751	11/05/1998 02:17:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHEY, PATRICIA B					199806020002 01771	
199811230004 64721	11/23/1998 10:30:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , LISA D						
199811240004 68391	11/24/1998 11:36:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLETON, ANGELA MERGET						
199801150000 15791	01/15/1998 01:09:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYS, JIMMY W					199705060001 40531	

							_	 	
199802050000 38821	02/05/1998 10:20:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE, MERLE			199508240002 33101	
199803020000 69951	03/02/1998 01:17:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEAY, KATHY				
199803030000 72481	03/03/1998 11:27:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, CORNICE L			199604080001 14891	
199803060000 79141	03/06/1998 01:02:31	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSENOW, BRIAN L			199510090002 81801	
199804220001 45151	04/22/1998 01:15:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLETON, ANGELA MERGET				
199807010002 47731	07/01/1998 02:10:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HANVEY, TERESA LYNN			199609030002 88111	
199807170002 71511	07/17/1998 09:40:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEEZUNG, JO				
199807170002 72601	07/17/1998 12:20:26	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEEZUNG, JO				
199808270003 35191	08/27/1998 10:47:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, JOY D			199708290002 77181	
199809010003 40901	09/01/1998 10:20:35	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, THOMAS A			199604020001 06071	
199810130003 99341	10/13/1998 01:04:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CONLEY, GWEN M			199611250003 89181	
199811230004 64701	11/23/1998 10:26:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLETON, ANGELA MERGET			199804220001 45151	
199812070004 85571	12/07/1998 11:04:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, JERRY RANDAL			199703280000 95971	
199812110004 93351	12/11/1998 08:31:38	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DUKE, JAMES EDWARD			199704020001 00211	
199812140004 97891	12/14/1998 03:31:33	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMER, KEVIN W			199706120001 85431	
199812150005 00011	12/15/1998 02:21:07	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COMBS, CHANTAL MARIE			199709250003 08811	